Eagle-Elsner Inc.

2021 Street Maintenance

1D

1

w

v

o

[ ~]

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Task Name

2021 Street Maintenance

Pre-Construction meeting

Mobilization

Erasion Control

NW 2nd Ave

R&R Concrete Curb & Sidewalk

Remove AC on 2nd AVE

Grind 2nd Ave

Pave 2nd Street

SW 13th AVE

R&R Concrete Curb & Sidewalk
4" Grind Cracked Areas 13th
Asphalt Reconstruct

Grind &' on 13th AVE

Pave 13th AVE

Asphait Pavement Markings

<New Task>

S Redwood Street

R&R Concrete Curb & Sidewalk
Remove AC

Lower MH & WV

Cement Treat Redwood

Asphalt Pavement

Adjust Manholes

Restore Existing Traffic Signal Loops

Signs

Duration

3 days
1day
1 day
1 day
8 days
3 days
1day
1 day
1 day
29 days?
4 days
1 day
4 days
2 days
4 days

5 days

30 days
4 days
2 days
3 days
5 days
4 days
2 days
S days

1 day

Start Finish Predecessors

Wed 6/30/21Fri 7/2/21
Wed 6/30/21Wed 6/30/21
Thu7/1/21 Thu7/1/21
Fri7/2/21  Fri7/2/21
Mon 7/5/21 Wed 7/14/21
Mon 7/5/21 wed 7/7/21
Mon 7/12/21Mon 7/12/21
Tue 7/13/21 Tue 7/13/21
Wed 7/14/21Wed 7/14/21
Tue 7/6/21 FriB/13/21
Tue 7/6/21 Fri 7/9/21
Wed 7/21/21Wed 7/21/21
Thu 7/15/21 Tue 7/20/21
Fri7/23/21 Mon 7/26/21
Tue 7/27/21 Fri7/30/21 14

Mon 8/9/21 Fri 8/13/21

Mon 7/12/21Fri 8/20/21

Mon 7/12/21Thu 7/15/21

Tue 7/27/21 Wed 7/28/21 14
Mon 7/26/21Wed 7/28/21
Thu7/29/21 Wed 8/4/21 20
Mon 8/9/21 Thu 8/12/21
Fri8/13/2t Mon 8/16/21 23
Fri8/13/21 Thu8/19/21 23

Fri8/20/21 Fri8/20/21 25

Jun 27,21 Jul 4,21 Jul 11,21 Jul 18, ‘21 Jul 25, 21 Aug 1,21 Aug 8, ‘21 Aug 15, '21 Aug 22, '21 Aug 29, '21 Sep 5, 21 Sep 12,21 Sep 19, 21 Sep 26, '21
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m Pre-Construction meeting
pa Mobilization

pa Erosion Control

s R&R Concrete Curb & Sidewalk
pa Remove AC on 2nd AVE
pa Grind 2nd Ave

pa Pave 2nd Street

sy R&R Concrete Curb & Sidewalk
pa 4" Grind Cracked Areas 13th
P Asphalt Reconstruct
g, Grind 6° on 13th AVE

tEmm  Pave 13th AVE
|

s Asphalt Pavement Markings

o R&tR Concrete Curbl & Sidewalk
f=m Remove AC
W | Lower MH & WV

r Cement Treat Redwood

. Asphalt Pavement
T Adjust Manholes

[" Restore Existing Traffic Signal Loops

k Signs
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